Training 07 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1455
2053
1470
1930
1646
1416
1020
1908
1375
1102
1505
1819
1641
1598
1199
1143
1442
1305
1563
1186
1050
1672
1827
1204
1627
1022
1276
1138
1779
1782
1619
1926
1334
1995
1229
1189
2005
1311
1395
2007

Choral 'Fire! Water! Earth!'

Ants declare independence
Smartphones develop their own personalities
Photographer photographs a whale
Robots volunteer at shelters

Pippi Longstocking wins the song contest
Dreams become reality TV programming
Nuclear winter a threat

Zombies host cooking show

Balloon animals battle dragons

New hotel in New York

Aliens open a diner

Wizards are training squirrels for espionage
Robots learn to meditate under trees
Invisible zoo opens downtown

Talking trees plan revolution

Trees sprout singing leaves

Dancing robots invade city

Henry falls off the chair

Alarm clocks are prohibited

Mermaids learn to cook

Group meditates

Ice cream truck races jet

Penguins build igloo city

Alien invasion plays soccer

Time travelers lose their sunglasses forever
Yeti now has email

4th child born

The Earth becomes a dwarf star
Octopus becomes chess champion
Columbo sails astray

Chimpanzee reads the newspaper
Invisible painter creates masterpiece
Beginning of the end

Insect species is becoming extinct
Octopuses style their hair

Konrad completely reworks the Duden
Gummy bears begin debate club

Kung Fu master fights bear

Artist paints priceless masterpiece
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1606
1077
1662
1000
1655
1910
1946
2006
1269
1925
1259
1754
1450
1620
1270
1942
1919
1851
1486
1715
1502
1903
1800
2047
1701
1633
1095
1135
2081
1047
1514
1603
1076
1845
2028
2004
1089
1933
1850
1308

Llamas become famous fashion designers
Mountains play hide and seek

Amazon is regrowing

Championship in mobile phone comparisons
Squirrels launch a nut stock market
Artificial island is built

Aliens challenge humans to chess

Trick or treat at the palace

Mountains start a school

Carnival parade at Easter

Landlubber learns to swim

Plants sing Broadway hits

Madonna leaves Earth

Braunschweig burns down

Socks organize a revolution
30-inch laptop developed

Farmer buys livestock

Ginseng becomes a children's drink
Rainbow bridge connects worlds in friendship
Clouds shaped like famous celebs
Summer has fallen

Dinosaurs adopt kittens

Whales' language translated

River changes course

Bottle is uncorked on Saturn

Zombie apocalypse halted by a dance-off
Fish learn to dance

Rain falls in colors

Invisible man goes suntanning

Flying whales deliver mail

Toaster wins presidency

Airbag explodes

Road signs make puns

Alligators start meditation retreat
Chimney sweep day

Octopus claims the throne

Library holds monster talent show
Dinosaurs return for lunch

Kites develop flight problems

Oranges are tastier than ever
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1630
2018
1404
1909
1857
1676
1943
1736
1894
1993
1247
1767
2002
1349
1191
1261
1759
1364
2084
1144
1187
1940
1518
1244
1565
1493
1660
1642
1082
1616
1862
1411
1094
1807
1707
1611
1472
1977
1932
1549

Plastic bags are banned

Fishermen eat old fish

Pajama party at the office

Foldable cars are a hit

The matriarchs are on strike

Giraffes play basketball with clouds
Four-party summit in the White House
Doctors fall asleep

Groceries delivered to South Pole
Talking plants form a rock band
Surfing on rainbow waves

Trolls write bestselling novels

Talking shoes tell jokes

Giant rubber duck floods city

Urban garden surprises squirrels
Fish hold annual marathon

Alien dance party happens

Epic rock-paper-scissors championship
Big Erthquake

Laundry dried

Time travel tourist loses return ticket
Gregor resists

Rocket powered roller skates

Balloon animals revolt against clowns
Mermaids run for office

Elderly wizard gets lost

Woodpecker replaces kitchen knife
Bookshelves come alive nightly

Cats teach yoga classes

Dance band wins competition
Unicorns sighted near local gas station.
Poker is banned

Hairy monsters run for mayor
Mountains wear sunglasses

Cats dance rock'n'roll

Catapult stops working

Ketchup takedown event

Cats teach mindfulness courses
Origami birds teach lessons

Meteor shower cancel school

Key: 1166fac8
Recall time: 15 min



Training 07 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1577
1756
1170
1476
1067
1428
1727
1315
1268
1988
1610
1018
1534
2062
1158
2059
1398
1741
1586
1121
2057
1358
1006
1761
1686
2083
1406
1479
1575
1735
1720
1726
1554
1343
1483
1296
1918
1777
1766
1066

Talking furniture sells secrets
Authorities take over Iceland

Backpack heavy as lead

Rainbows can now talk

Children become bald

Magic wand accidentally clones

The cloud erased by mistake

Rain of marshmallows starts

Laundry folds itself magically

Battle in the Teutoburg Forest

Zombies form vegetable garden club
Preventive medicine is mandatory
Boss lays off all employees

Books break free from shelves

Hats start flying

Dolphins start podcast about ocean news
Queen falls ill

Pigs fly over the moon

Last film with Heath Ledger

New natural product found in dead-nettle
Octopus predicts weather with tentacles
Competitive knitting league forms
Picture book wins the Nobel Prize
Steam powered cars regain popularity
Invisible piano concert planned
Dancing umbrellas take over

Clouds compete in rain races

Laces are banned

Wizards run for mayor

Teddy bear wins heavyweight title
Realtors sell people's houses

First underwater firework display
Unicorns lose their sparkle

Socks gain political power
Time-traveling grandmas win the lottery
Battle of Bonn

Wandering rat arrived

Robot chef fails spectacularly
Mermaids start swim lessons

King Leon turns 80 years old
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1803
1109
1372
1747
1314
1533
1839
1188
1376
1217
1785
1695
1065
1755
1348

Fleet sets sail

Infinite rolled cake is eaten up

Robots start fashion line

Vending machine dispenses rainbows
Construction of the university monument
Greece in bankruptcy

Satellite crashed

Weightlifter cannot lift a lemon

Cats suddenly master the internet
Vampires start reality show

Fish play poker

Penguins compete in underwater limbo contest
Foundation of the Tomato Alliance

Corn in all food products

Dog buries a bone
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